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Name Position Representing Phone Email 
Denise Allen Hoyt  Faculty  CHC Academic Senate  389‐3603  dhoyt@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Algie Au  Faculty  SBVC Academic Senate  387‐1647  alau@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Tina Gimple  Classified Staff  CHC   389‐3211  tmgimple@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Laura Gowen  Classified Staff  SBVC   384‐8993  lgowen@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Barbara Nichols  Classified Staff  District Sites (KVCR)  384‐4387  bnichols@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Chris Robles  Student  CHC  389‐3457  c.robles8236@student.sbccd.edu 

Jimmie Bradley  Student  SBVC  384‐4400  adservices.asg.sbvc@gmail.com 

Keith Wurtz  Research  CHC  389‐3206  kwurtz@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

James Smith  Research  SBVC  384‐8600  jasmith@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Glen Kuck  Assoc. Vice Chancellor  TESS  384‐4317  gkuck@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Bruce Baron  Chancellor  District Chancellor  382‐4090  bbaron@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Tim Oliver (Interim)  Vice Chancellor, FS  District Fiscal Services  382‐4021  tioliver@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Amalia Perez (for)  Vice Chancellor, HR  District Office, HR  382‐4047  jmiyamoto@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Cheryl Marshall  President  CHC  389‐3200  cmarshal@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Gloria Fisher (Interim)  President  SBVC  384‐4470  gfisher@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Lillian Vasquez  General Manager Appointee  KVCR  384‐4331  lvasquez@kvcr.org 

Deanna Trussell (for)  Executive Director, EDCT  EDCT  382‐4066  dtrussel@sbccd.edu 

Robert Brown  Professional Development   CHC  389‐3566  rdbrown@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Rania Hamdy  Professional Development   SBVC  384‐8655  rhamdy@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Donna Hoffmann  Public Information Officer  CHC  389‐3209  dhoffman@sbccd.cc.ca.us 

Greg Zerovnik  Public Information Officer  SBVC  384‐8978  gzerovnik@sbccd.cc.ca.us 


